SERVING DEER POINT ELEMENTARY:

9:.00am  NEHI RD @ HENDERSON RD
9:10am  STAR AVE @ NADINE RD

9:15am  TITUS RD @ PACESETTER RD

9:20am  BERTHA NELSON RD @ JULIE DR

9:25am  HIGHPOINT RD @ BOLLINGER RD BUS 784
9:30am  HIGHPOINT RD @ MITTIE AVVE

9:35am  HALSEY CIR @ GILCHRIST AVE

9:35am 8027 MC KENZIE AVE

9:40am  HIGHPOINT RD @ HIGH POINT DR

9:40am  HIGHPOINT RD @ BLANCE AVE

9:45am  HIGHPOINT RD @ HALCYON DR

9:50am  HIGHWAY 2311 @ HALSEY CIR

9:55am  HIGHWAY 2311 @ ASHLAND WAY

10:00am  HIGHWAY 2311 @ DE LEN DR

10:05am  HIGHWAY 2311 @ OAK KNOLL RD

10:15am  HIGHWAY 2321 @ STONEY POINT RD

9:00am JOHN PITTS RD @ STEWART DR
9:05am JOHN PITTS RD @ SUNWOOD RD
9:10am JOHN PITTS RD @ HATHAWAY RD
9:15am JOHN PITTS RD @ OLD MAJETTE TOWER RD
9:20am JOHN PITTS RD @ ADALEE RD
9:25am JOHN PITTS RD @ AMBER WAY
9:35am ADALEE RD @ BRANDON RD

BUS 822 9:40am CLUSTER RD @ TREE FARM RD
9:45am BAYOU GEORGE DR @ BLUEBERRY RD
9:45am BAYOU GEORGE DR @ SWEETBRIAR RD
9:50am BAYOU GEORGE DR @ KATIE WAY
10:00am BAYOU GEORGE DR @ LAKE JOANNA DR
10:05am BAYOU GEORGE DR @ RACHEL WAY
10:15am 7100 NOEL RD (GATEWAY APT)

9:00am  PIPELINE RD @ BYLSMA CIR
9:05am  PIPELINE RD @ QUICK LN

9:10am  COUNTRY LAKE DR @ AMANDA CIR
9:20am  CATO RD @ E 43RD ST

9:25am  CATO RD @ GRADY ST

9:30am  SHOREVIEW DR @ REDFISH WAY BUS 835
9:40am  ABERDEEN LOOP @ CARLA LN

9:55am  DUNDEE LN @ INVERNESS RD
10:00am DUNDEE LN @ PENTLAND RD
10:05am  PENTLAND RD @ SUTHERLAND PLZ
10:10am 4535 HIGHWAY 389

10:15am  E 17TH ST @ MICHIGAN AVE
10:20am  E PINE FOREST DR @ TAMMY ST
10:30am TRANSMITTER RD @ E 37TH PLZ
10:35am  TRANSMITTER RD @ PICADILLY LN
10:40am  TRANSMITTER RD @ MC CALL RD




SERVING DEER POINT ELEMENTARY:

E HIGHWAY 390 @ GRANTS MILL DR

9:00am
9:05am  HARVEST WORSHIP CENTER
9:15am  HARVARD BLVD @ DERBY WOODS DR
9:20am  HARVARD BLVD @ 12TH ST BUS 860
9:25am  HARVARD BLVD @ E 9TH ST
9:30am  HARVARD BLVD @ AMHURST ST
9:35am  HARVARD BLVD @ WASHINGTON ST
9:45am  E 12TH ST @ BRITTON RD
9:55am  HIGHWAY 390 @ ALASKA AVE
9:556am  DELEWARE AE @ E 13TH PLZ
10:00am E 13TH ST @ COLORADO AVE
10:10am  E 17TH ST @ ILLINOIS AVE (CAIN-GRIFFIN PARK)
9:00am 8221 HIGHWAY 2301
9:05am  BAY HEAD RD @ E BAYHEAD CT
9:05am  BAY HEAD RD @ CREEK RUN
9:10am  SEMINOLE ST @ MAGNOLIA AVE
BUS 875 9:15am  SEMINOLE ST @ PALM AVE
9:20am  CHEROKEE ST @ INDIAN BLUFF RD
9:25am  INDIAN BLUFF RD @ S SUNSHINE DR
9:30am  INDIAN BLUFF RD @ INDIAN BLUEF DR
9:40am  HIGHWAY 2301 @ MUSCOGEE DR
g9:45am  HIGHWAY 2301 @ SURBASS RD
o.50am  HIGHWAY 2301 @ JAMMIE RD (BAYOU GEORGE
‘ FIRE DEPT)
9:00am PINETREE RD @ AZALEA ST
9:05am HIGHWAY 2301 @ SHORT ST (BAYOU GEORGE
BAPTIS CHURCH)
9:16am COE RD @ WENDY RD
9:20am PENNY RD @ HOLLY ST
9:25am ADAMS RD @ FOXHILL RD
9:30am COLLINS RBQ@ GILBERT RD B U S 882
9:35am SKINNER RD @ SMITH RD
9:40am HIGHWAY 2301 @ SOUTHWOOD ST
9:40am HIGHWAY 2301 @ CORTEZ ST
9:45am WAVERLY ST @ FREMONT RD
9:45am WAVERLY ST @ EASTWOOD AVE
9:50am NORTHWOOD ST @ WOODLEIGH RD
9:55am NORTHWOOD ST @ PEGGY LN
10:05am STEPHENS DR @ JARVIS DR
10:10am CEMETERY RD @ BLUE GILL DR




